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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.46 35. Daniel Cook 28 SSP - SS USA A699209

2 213.16 16. Trent Kiesau 37 SSP LER MM USA A175463

3 216.76 27. Noel Cook 28 SSP S LER UN USA

4 223.72 4. Justin Danley 47 SSP - UN USA A982394

5 227.55 8. Christopher Dyer 73 SSP MI SS USA A233517

6 229.49 39. Seth Barta 51 SSP MI UN USA A222263

7 237.77 19. Allen Davis 59 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

8 253.89 14. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

9 258.58 57. Cody Youghn 75 SSP LE UN USA

10 278.25 6. Nicholas White 72 SSP - UN USA

11 287.30 53. Joseph Dame 45 SSP - UN USA

12 291.28 54. Bryce Andrews 27 SSP - UN USA

13 315.09 31. Terry Scallorn 27 SSP S SS USA A538663

14 324.63 48. Benjamin Dame 56 SSP - UN USA

15 326.98 40. Josh Collins 55 SSP - UN USA

16 337.41 51. James Laursen 114 SSP - UN USA

17 341.85 41. Robert Cannady 88 SSP - UN USA A353785

18 451.34 56. Donald DiStefano 61 SSP SS MM USA A116593

19 518.94 46. Martin Masciarelli 132 SSP S UN USA

20 704.57 45. Star Sharp 219 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 176.54 17. Chris Gay 24 ESP - UN USA

2 202.19 12. John Strayer 28 ESP S MA USA A20881

3 213.81 24. Ronald Jordan 29 ESP LE UN USA

4 217.14 9. Rick Denny 40 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

5 225.64 15. Roy Baker 56 ESP - UN USA

6 226.72 42. Steven Loh 40 ESP S MA USA A35356

7 258.62 5. Vernon Kes 16 ESP S UN USA A774521

8 354.05 13. Terri Strayer 67 ESP L MM USA A20882

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 190.21 7. Mark Few 38 CDP S EX USA A50386

2 217.97 1. Chris Warren 31 CDP S SS USA A44058

3 296.21 52. Thomas Green 43 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 401.87 49. Craig K. Roaderick 102 CDP S MIR MM USA A127918

5 411.13 20. Barry Luxenberg 149 CDP S MM USA A774324

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.74 50. Massad Ayoob 21 CCP SS I P MA USA A04115

2 235.43 3. James Mitcham 45 CCP - SS USA A189920

3 275.58 55. Robert Davis 24 CCP MI LE UN USA

4 296.83 28. Andy Flores 99 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

5 319.90 59. Michael Gentle 102 CCP MI UN USA

6 329.68 44. Taylor Hutchinson 104 CCP - MM USA A216889

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 340.15 2. Lee Turner 48 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 213.81 24. Ronald Jordan 29 ESP LE UN USA

2 258.58 57. Cody Youghn 75 SSP LE UN USA

3 275.58 55. Robert Davis 24 CCP MI LE UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.74 50. Massad Ayoob 21 CCP SS I P MA USA A04115

2 237.77 19. Allen Davis 59 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-26 09:14

LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 704.57 45. Star Sharp 219 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 354.05 13. Terri Strayer 67 ESP L MM USA A20882

2 704.57 45. Star Sharp 219 SSP L J UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 227.55 8. Christopher Dyer 73 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 229.49 39. Seth Barta 51 SSP MI UN USA A222263

3 275.58 55. Robert Davis 24 CCP MI LE UN USA

4 319.90 59. Michael Gentle 102 CCP MI UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 213.16 16. Trent Kiesau 37 SSP LER MM USA A175463

2 216.76 27. Noel Cook 28 SSP S LER UN USA

3 237.77 19. Allen Davis 59 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-26 09:14

LRSA IDPA 1-13-18 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.74 50. Massad Ayoob 21 CCP SS I P MA USA A04115

2 296.83 28. Andy Flores 99 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

3 451.34 56. Donald DiStefano 61 SSP SS MM USA A116593

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 217.14 9. Rick Denny 40 ESP MIR SS USA A905838

2 253.89 14. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

3 296.21 52. Thomas Green 43 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

4 296.83 28. Andy Flores 99 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

5 340.15 2. Lee Turner 48 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

6 401.87 49. Craig K. Roaderick 102 CDP S MIR MM USA A127918

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 190.21 7. Mark Few 38 CDP S EX USA A50386

2 202.19 12. John Strayer 28 ESP S MA USA A20881

3 216.76 27. Noel Cook 28 SSP S LER UN USA

4 217.97 1. Chris Warren 31 CDP S SS USA A44058

5 226.72 42. Steven Loh 40 ESP S MA USA A35356

6 237.77 19. Allen Davis 59 SSP S I LER EX USA A40326

7 253.89 14. George Masciarelli 59 SSP S MIR MM USA A504769

8 258.62 5. Vernon Kes 16 ESP S UN USA A774521

9 296.21 52. Thomas Green 43 CDP S MIR UN USA A938541

10 315.09 31. Terry Scallorn 27 SSP S SS USA A538663

11 340.15 2. Lee Turner 48 REV S MIR MM USA A53828

12 401.87 49. Craig K. Roaderick 102 CDP S MIR MM USA A127918

13 411.13 20. Barry Luxenberg 149 CDP S MM USA A774324

14 518.94 46. Martin Masciarelli 132 SSP S UN USA

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-26 09:14
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PRESS

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 225.74 50. Massad Ayoob 21 CCP SS I P MA USA A04115

DQ 58. Matthew Edwards SSP LE UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


